
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
13:00

A  Escher VBC 2 S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

12 18 47 33 21 44

25

1
13

3
19

4
20

5
21

7
25

10
Auszeit

Ende
13:39

B  VB Echternach 3 R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

18 19 11 29 9 6

15

╳
8

2
9

3
10

4
13

6
15

7 Auszeit

7:10
9:17

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
13:42

B  VB Echternach 3 S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

3 30 29 9 6 18

1122

8:16

0
6

1
7

2
8

3
9

4
11

5
Auszeit

1:5

Ende
14:05

A  Escher VBC 2 R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

44 12 18 47 33 21

2519 31 5

13:6 17:8 12:5

╳
13

2
14

7
16

9
17

10
21

12
25

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
14:08

A  Escher VBC 2 S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

19 5 47 33 21 44

2531

18:10

7
16

8
21

9
24

11
25

14 15
Auszeit

Ende
14:28

B  VB Echternach 3 R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

8 19 11 29 9 6

1230

7:14

╳
9

1
10

4
11

5
12

7 8
Auszeit

0:6

S

A

T

Z

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S

A

T

Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Division III Damen Poule A
Frauen

A  Escher VBC 2 vs. VB Echternach 3 B

Spiel 27 31.01.2026 13:00 Uhr

Centre Omnisports Henri Schmitz
Esch/Alzette (Terrain Central)

4120 Esch/Alzette
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A  Escher VBC 2 10/14

5 Laranjeira Amaral, Sh… X
12 Pereira, Lana X
18 Wagner, Camille X
19 Minelli, Deborah X

21 Courtois, Lilly X
27 Kovaci, Jessica X
31 Milica, Maria X
33 Schartz, Jil X
44 Rosario da Luna, Dairis X

47 Da Natividade Costa,… X

A  Libero

27 Kovaci, Jessica X

A  Offizielle

T Sàntosi-Tóth, Eszter E

C

B  VB Echternach 3 12/14

1 Metzger, Lina X

3 Witry Dias, Zoé X
6 Hurtado, Lina X
8 May, Leni X
9 Grass, Juliana X

11 Weydert, Lucie X
18 Kugener, Ketti X
19 Rocks, Elena X
22 Silva Fernandes, Deb… X
24 Strauss, Chiara X

29 Oesch, Alexia X
30 Bermes, Lea X

B  Libero

1 Metzger, Lina X
24 Strauss, Chiara X

B  Offizielle

T Neme Rodrigues, Na…

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse
A  Escher VBC 2 VB Echternach 3 B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 0 1 25 1 39 15 0 0 2
0 3 1 25 2 23 11 0 1 1
0 1 1 25 3 20 12 0 1 1

4
5

0 4 3 75 82 38 0 2 4
Start: 13:00 Ende: 14:28 Dauer: 1:28

Sieger: Escher VBC 2

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Schreck, Clara FR 1

2 Xx, Xx 2

Schr. Xx, Xx
Assist. Xx, Xx
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